N Series (EFNB)
Evolve™ LED Flood Light
Product Features
The  next generation of the  GE Evolve™ LED Flood Light is a bright solution to efficiently illuminate building façade,
flag poles, billboard signage and many more traditional flood applications. The Evolve LED Flood Light has a diverse
portfolio of optical patterns available to maximize efficiency, highlight  effectively, and beautifully illuminate a range
of diverse application spaces.
Applications

See accessories section
of this datasheet for
ordering information.
MOUNTING
ARM
T =  Trunnion, pre-wired
with 3ft #14/3 cable,
standard *
K =  Knuckle Slipfitter
for 1.9 in to 2.38 in
  OD Tenon
S =  Knuckle Slipfitter
for 1.9 in to 3 in
OD Tenon
V =  Knuckle Wall Mount
* When Dimming option
is selected without
Dimming PE, a #14-5
cable will be supplied
at length above.
E = Evolve
F = Flood Light
N = Housing
  Series
0 = 120-277*
1 = 120
2 = 208
3 = 240
4 = 277
5 = 480
D = 347
H = 347-480V*
*Not available
with Fusing.
Must choose a
discreet
voltage with
F Option.
Ordering Number Logic
Evolve LED Flood Light N Series (EFNB)
OPTICAL
CODE
TY
PE
 IV
TY
PE
 II
I
TY
PE
 II
SP
OT
W
ID
E
FL
O
O
D
EX
TR
A
W
ID
E
FL
OO
D
TYPE
3000K 4000K
& 5000K 120-277V, 347-480V B-U-G B-U-G